
27th Annual Survey

Organization Representative Phone email

AxonVR Melanie Vargas 425-766-4595 melanie@swifthrsolutions.com

Tracey McMorris 206-667-2938 tmcmorri@fredhutch.org
Misty Carter 206-667-1006 mcarter2@fredhutch.org

LiquidPlanner Taja Hanley 800-971-1601 taja.hanley@liquidplanner.com

Marchex, Inc. Annette Brandt 206-331-3577 abrandt@marchex.com

Nintendo of America, Inc. Michelle Maycock 425-861-2986 michma21@noa.nintendo.com

PACCAR Inc Amanda Server 425-468-7907 amanda.server@paccar.com

Port of Seattle James Campbell 206-787-7975 campbell.j@portseattle.org

Precor Incorporated Terene Allred 425-482-5711 Terene.Allred@precor.com

Windsor Lewis 206-374-4200 windsor.lewis@slalom.com
Veronica Potter 206-374-4200 veronicap@slalom.com

Swift HR Solutions, Inc. Shannon Swift 206-999-0638 shannon@swifthrsolutions.com

Symetra Financial Corporation Ryan Fowler 425-256-8690 ryan.fowler@symetra.com

Michelle McKinnon 206-464-8126 mmckinnon@seattletimes.com

Amy Byun 206-221-5287 abyun@uw.edu
Holly Shepherd 206-685-2232 hshep@uw.edu

Xevo Lisa Wilson 425-278-0048 lwilson@xevo.com

Larry Daniels 206-504-5543 larry.daniels@milliman.com
salarysurveys.milliman.com Lauren Busey 206-504-5535 lauren.busey@milliman.com

Jeannine Conway 206-504-5580 jeannine.conway@milliman.com
Minh-Tu Dinh 206-504-5787 minhtu.dinh@milliman.com

In association with …

appliedHRstrategies.com Doug Sayed 206-226-1029 doug@appliedhrstrategies.com
Jill Odegard 206-498-9077 jill@appliedhrstrategies.com

In association with …

techoregon.org Theresa Jelderks 503-228-5401 theresa.jelderks@techoregon.org

Slalom, LLC
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